FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 1129
PEARSALL, TEXAS 78061-1129

2018 CITY OF PEARSALL - WATER & GAS 2018 ENTRUST ENERGY- ELECTRICITY

JANUARY 184.32 521.36
FEBRUARY 175.54 573.98
MARCH 180.94 528.55
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2017 CITY OF PEARSALL - WATER & GAS 2017 ENTRUST ENERGY - ELECTRICITY

JANUARY 175.54 519.44
FEBRUARY 175.54 481.71
MARCH 175.54 419.71
APRIL 175.54 427.44
MAY 175.54 446.58
JUNE 175.54 493.20
JUuLy 175.54 550.18
AUGUST 175.54 548.63
SEPTEMBER 175.54 504.85
OCTOBER 177.87 , 437.95
NOVEMBER 191.85 388.77

DECEMBER 194.11 434.65



2016 CITY OF PEARSALL - WATER & GAS 2016 STREAM ENERGY - ELECTRICITY

JANUARY 175.81 578.15
FEBRUARY 191.42 562.54
MARCH 193.65 463.04
APRIL 180.27 523.11
MAY 193.65 523.21
JUNE 198.11 528.36
JULY 198.11 600.74
AUGUST 191.42 584.49
SEPTEMBER 195.88 569.20
OCTOBER 159.33 527.30
NOVEMBER 159.33 496.82
DECEMBER 175.54 ' 473.95

2015 CITY OF PEARSALL - WATER & GAS 2015 STREAM ENERGY - ELECTRICITY

JANUARY 163.71 660.95
FEBRUARY 150.97 560.86
MARCH 156.15 | 657.21
APRIL 154.33 517.76
MAY 156.15 596.87
JUNE 165.25 668.51
JULY 157.97 674.57
AUGUST 176.77 700.41
SEPTEMBER 161.61 715.31
OCTOBER 159.79 ' 676.23
NOVEMBER 167.07 566.12
DECEMBER 167.57 529.72

2014 CITY OF PEARSALL - WATER & GAS 2014 STREAM ENERGY - ELECTRICITY

JANUARY 144.65 648.70
FEBRUARY 144.65 635.17
MARCH 144.65 584.83
APRIL 144.65 527.30
MAY 144.65 589.53
JUNE 145.86 701.41

JULY 145.86 673.05



AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

144.65
155.52
155.52
165.68
165.68

682.10
667.74
655.53
573.42
619.79



